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201849047 1854 Pinelock Court IN $219,900
02-08-35-478-002.000-085

Landin Road 3 3 1

Landin Parke Sec 1 lot 27
From Landin Rd., turn in to Bay Meadows/Landin Parke.  Follow back to Pinelock Court, home is on end of cul-de-sac.

11/1/2018 3/31/2019 Yes Yes Yes Yes

rshockome@yahoo.com
Rainelle L Shockome - Cell: 260-341-4801Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238
negotiable
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Site-Built Home

Active

Active
RESIDENTIAL

Allen County

Lake Type

Remarks Lofted 2-Story home on a cul-de-sac with a pond view!  This Delegrange built home has over 2200 sq. ft of living space and 4 bathrooms! The basement has a wet bar, pool
table, surround sound and a separate media room, perfect for entertaining!   On the main floor, the living room has a high cathedral ceiling along with a gas log fireplace.  The kitchen has
all stainless steel appliances which come with the home.  The eat-in kitchen area walks out to the patio.  There is a split bedroom floor plan with the master suite on the main floor and the
other 2 bedrooms upstairs.  The backyard is fenced in.  Don't miss your opportunity for this move-in ready home!!

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer,
Window Treatments, Dryer-Electric, Oven-Electric, Range-Electric, Sump
Pump, Water Heater Gas
FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm, Gas Log

Agent Remarks

AMENITIES Bar, Ceiling-Cathedral, Eat-In Kitchen, Foyer Entry
, Patio Open, Split Br Floor Plan, Main Level Bedroom Suite,
Formal Dining Room, Washer Hook-Up




